
Company Name website Company Linkedin Industry First Name Last Name Job Title Company Email Address Personal Email Twitter Location Employee Linkedin Address State City Zip Country Company size Revenue (last year)
Disney www.disney.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-walt-disney-companyEntertainment Jay Balcher Android Lead jay.balcher@disney.com USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/balch/ 500 South Buena Vista StreetBurbank CA 91521 USA 10,001+  Employee $59.4 B
Disney www.disney.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-walt-disney-companyEntertainment Bryce Taten Ios Manager bryce.taten@disney.com bryce.taten@gmail.com USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryce-taten-4639722a/500 South Buena Vista StreetBurbank CA 91521 USA 10,001+  Employee $59.4 B
Zynga www.zynga.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/zynga/about/Computer Games Onur Avsar Ios Lead onuravsar@zynga.com https://twitter.com/avsaroTurkey https://www.linkedin.com/in/avsaro/699 8th Street San Francisco CA 94103 USA 1,001-5,000  Employee$861.4 M
Axis Bank Ltd. www.axisbank.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/axis-bank/Banking Maitreyi Bodake Senior Innovation Manager - Digital | New Product Development | Paymentsmaitreyi.bodake@axisbank.com florentyna.mai@gmail.com Vietnam https://www.linkedin.com/in/maitreyibodake/Pandurang Budhkar Marg, WorliMumbai Maharashtra 400025 INDIA 10,001+  Employee $9.1 B
NaturalMotionGames Ltdwww.naturalmotion.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/naturalmotionComputer Games Andrew Gracie Senior Product Manager andrew.gracie@naturalmotion.com andrew.gracie@gmail.com https://twitter.com/andrewgracieUnited Kingdomhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewsuzukigracieNaturalMotion Games, 6 Agar StreetLondon London WC2N 4HN UK 51-200  Employee $37.5 M
NaturalMotionGames Ltdwww.naturalmotion.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/naturalmotionComputer Games Pasquale Sada Product Manager pasquale.sada@naturalmotion.com https://twitter.com/corvomalvagioLondon, Greater London, United Kingdomhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/kahlsada/NaturalMotion Games, 6 Agar StreetLondon London WC2N 4HN UK 51-200  Employee $37.5 M
Pokerstars www.pokerstars.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/pokerstars/about/Gambling & Casinos Romain Bianchet Product Manager, Social Gamingromainb@pokerstars.com United Kingdomhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/romain-bianchet-572bb436Douglas Bay Douglas Douglas Isle of Man IM31DZUK 1,001-5,000  Employee$877.3 M
Pokerstars www.pokerstars.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/pokerstars/about/Gambling & Casinos Daniel Lehnberg Product Manager daniell@pokerstars.com https://twitter.com/lehnbergUnited Kingdomhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/daniellehnbergDouglas Bay Douglas Douglas Isle of Man IM31DZUK 1,001-5,000  Employee$877.3 M
MAG Interactive www.maginteractive.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mag-interactive/about/Entertainment David Olsson Android Developer david.olsson@maginteractive.com https://twitter.com/DavidOlssonSweden https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-olssonDrottninggatan 95A Stockholm Stockholm 11360 Sweden 51-200  Employee $12.2 M
MAG Interactive www.maginteractive.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mag-interactive/about/Entertainment Victor Sanderfors iOS Developer victor@maginteractive.com victor.sanderfors@gmail.com https://twitter.com/XrieazSweden https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-sanderfors-060b7a12Drottninggatan 95A Stockholm Stockholm 11360 Sweden 51-200  Employee $12.2 M
MAG Interactive www.maginteractive.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mag-interactive/about/Entertainment Ann Michelsen iOS Developer ann@maginteractive.com ann.michelsen@gmail.com Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/in/annmichelsen/Drottninggatan 95A Stockholm Stockholm 11360 Sweden 51-200  Employee $12.2 M
GSN.com www.gsngames.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsn_gamesEntertainment Stephanie Leifer Mobile Product Manager sleifer@gsngames.com stephanieleifer@gmail.com https://twitter.com/smleiferUSA https://www.linkedin.com/in/smleifer/2150 Colorado Ave Santa Monica CA 90404 USA 201-500  Employee $30 M
GSN.com www.gsngames.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsn_gamesEntertainment Calvin Cestari Mobile Product Manager ccestari@gsngames.com cmcestari@gmail.com https://twitter.com/CStar617USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/cmcestari/2150 Colorado Ave Santa Monica CA 90404 USA 201-500  Employee $30 M
Telecom Italia S.p.a. www.telecomitalia.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tim/about/Telecommunications Letizia Bartolomeo Team Leader for Agent Interface in Digital Contact Center Engineering and Development pressoLetizia@tim.it letizia.bartolomeo@gmail.com Italy https://www.linkedin.com/in/letizia-bartolomeo-0464704/Via Gaetano Negri, 1Milano Italy 20123 ITALY 10,001+  Employee $9.1 B
Telecom Italia S.p.a. www.telecomitalia.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tim/about/Telecommunications Gianmarco David Android Developer Gianmarco@tim.it gianmarco.david@gmail.com Italy https://www.linkedin.com/in/gianmarcodavid/Via Gaetano Negri, 1Milano Italy 20123 ITALY 10,001+  Employee $9.1 B
Telecom Italia S.p.a. www.telecomitalia.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tim/about/Telecommunications Pietro Naccari Android and iOS Software DeveloperPietro@tim.it https://twitter.com/pietronaccariItaly https://www.linkedin.com/in/pietronaccari/Via Gaetano Negri, 1Milano Italy 20123 ITALY 10,001+  Employee $9.1 B
AKBANK www.akbank.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/akbank/about/Banking Şafak Eşberk Android Developer safak.esberk@akbank.com s.esberk@gmail.com https://twitter.com/SafakEsberkTurkey https://www.linkedin.com/in/safakesberk/4. Levent Besiktas Istanbul Istanbul 4. Levent 34330 Turkey 10,001+  Employee $6.4 B
AKBANK www.akbank.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/akbank/about/Banking Eray Doğan Android Developer & Development Team Leaderay.dogan@akbank.com Turkey https://www.linkedin.com/in/alieraydogan/4. Levent Besiktas Istanbul Istanbul 4. Levent 34330 Turkey 10,001+  Employee $6.4 B
AKBANK www.akbank.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/akbank/about/Banking Gamze Lüleci Senior iOS Developer gamze.luleci@akbank.com gamzerdo@gmail.com https://twitter.com/gamzerdTurkey https://www.linkedin.com/in/gamzerd4. Levent Besiktas Istanbul Istanbul 4. Levent 34330 Turkey 10,001+  Employee $6.4 B
Zynga www.zynga.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/zynga/about/Computer Games Reuben Pereira Software Developer (Android)reubenpereira@zynga.com Canada https://www.linkedin.com/in/reubenpereira/699 8th Street San Francisco CA 94103 USA 1,001-5,000  Employee$861.4 M
Zynga www.zynga.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/zynga/about/Computer Games Akash Desai Software Engineer adesai@zynga.com akashpra@buffalo.edu USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/akash101192/699 8th Street San Francisco CA 94103 USA 1,001-5,000  Employee$861.4 M
Scientific Games - Social Casinowww.sggaming.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/scientific-games/Computer Games Derril Lucci Lead Android Developer derril.lucci@scientificgames.com derril.lucci@gmail.com USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/pietronaccari/6601 Bermuda RoadLas Vegas NV 89119 USA 10,001+  Employee $3.1 B
Scientific Games www.sggaming.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/scientific-games/Computer Games Andrew Wu Principal Mobile Software Engineerandrew.wu@scientificgames.com USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/wufire/6601 Bermuda RoadLas Vegas NV 89119 USA 10,001+  Employee $3.1 B
Scientific Games www.sggaming.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/scientific-games/Computer Games Scott Wood Mobile Software Engineer scott.wood@scientificgames.com https://twitter.com/ScottW923USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/scott-wood-73402559/6601 Bermuda RoadLas Vegas NV 89119 USA 10,001+  Employee $3.1 B
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